Position

Finance Director
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant |

Accounting Assistant |

Other Positions Held

City

Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial

Imperial

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$96,024
$57,213
$51,185
$27,137
$24,104

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,742
$5,342
$4,565
$2,852
$2,102



