Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Imperial	Finance	\$96,024	\$8,742
Accounting Assistant III		Imperial	Finance	\$57,213	\$5,342
Accounting Technician		Imperial	Finance	\$51,185	\$4,565
Accounting Assistant I		Imperial	Finance	\$27,137	\$2,852
Accounting Assistant I		Imperial	Finance	\$24,104	\$2,102